
Center at RA 07 45 33.0590000  DEC 10 11 12.690000

CONT: 0742+103  IPOL  5869.254 MHZ  0742+103.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2018 19:58:16

Cont peak flux =  9.4277E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 9.428E-03 * (-3.33, 3.328, 6.656, 13.31,
26.63, 53.25)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


